
May 10, 2014
Race Date Kids

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
Carter Smith 1071 2:21 9  1- 91M
Matthew Nicholson 642 2:2210 10-121M
Ben Favreau 1103 2:26 6  1- 92M
AJ Favreau 1114 2:31 9  1- 93M
Beatrice Shippee 105 2:58 8  1- 91F
Julia Barbour 1256 3:00 6  1- 92F
Quint Atkinson 77 3:14 6  1- 94M
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May 10, 2014
Race Date CHS 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
Danny Atkinson 61 22:3035 30-391M
shengjun li 982 23:0033 30-392M
Bob Shippee 93 23:0151 50-591M
Michael Matheson 214 23:0435 30-393M
Jaxson Smith 715 23:0814 13-151M
Michael Tull 26 23:5110 10-121M
Samson Rice 807 25:4914 13-152M
Carter Smith 1078 26:36 9  1- 91M
Keith Smith 1069 26:3637 30-394M
Eric Green 1310 26:9548 40-491MMidlothian
Trevor Davidson 12811 26:9717 16-191M
David Hudson 8812 27:5053 50-592M
Annie Cohen 3613 29:1432 30-391F
Earl Henry Hurlburt II 9514 29:2240 40-492M
Isaac Hurlburt 9715 29:23 2  1- 92M
Austin Armitage 5016 29:4913 13-153M
Ian Armitage 4817 29:5039 30-395M
Gordon Matheson 12218 30:0662 60-991M
Ali Peterson 5419 30:1434 30-392F
Lonnie Lauer 5520 30:1562 60-992M
AJ Favreau 11121 31:09 9  1- 93M
Kathryn Tull 122 31:14 9  1- 91F
Lauren Tull 323 31:1414 13-151F
Tucker Meredith 12924 31:469  1- 94M
Zac Cohen 2225 32:2034 30-396M
Ben Favreau 11026 33:42 6  1- 95M
Karen Matheson 12127 33:4761 60-991F
David Rice 7928 36:3437 30-397M
Sandy Dacus 10529 36:3950 50-591F
Jennifer Nicholson 6030 37:1043 40-491F
Richard Nicholson 6131 37:1150 50-593M
Steven VanderPloeg 1232 37:5531 30-398M
Cayla Armitage 4933 38:2815 13-152F
Berkeley Whitley 5934 38:5545 40-492F
Delaney Mullikin 6735 38:58 9  1- 92F
Anthony Dills 8536 39:1511 10-122M
Minna Dills 8437 39:1614 13-153F
Jacob Dills 8638 39:1711 10-123M
Matthew Dills 8739 39:18 9  1- 96M
Annemarie Tull 440 39:4143 40-493F
Emily Gardner 1941 40:0324 20-291F
Lily Nicholson 6342 40:4212 10-121F
Matthew Nicholson 6443 40:4910 10-124M
Jennifer Schroeder 6644 40:5149 40-494F
Arden Del Bueno 1745 41:02 9  1- 93F
Scott Rice 8146 41:5414 13-154M
Ned Lumpkin 10447 42:32 8  1- 97M
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May 10, 2014
Race Date CHS 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
Erin Lumpkin 10248 42:3342 40-495FRichmond
Elliott Sweeney 1849 43:1311 10-125M
Edwin Sweeney 1550 43:1439 30-399M
Amy Favreau 10851 44:0142 40-496F
Tom Lane 2952 45:0639 30-3910M
Megan Lane 3153 45:07 8  1- 94F
Sallie Lumpkin 10354 46:4310 10-122FRichmond
Eddie Lumpkin 10155 46:4744 40-493M
Lily Del Bueno 1656 47:0111 10-123F
Libby Epps 13257 48:3013 13-154F
Jacque Comuzzi 13158 48:3243 40-497F
Helene Weber 7559 48:4224 20-292F
Mike Weber 7460 48:4757 50-594M
Kaylee Carmichael 7761 48:4823 20-293F
Sara Buckheit 1162 50:4029 20-294F
Luke Nicholson 6563 51:20 6  1- 98M
Emily Nicholson 6264 51:2018 16-191F
man sun 10065 52:2938 30-393F
Dallas Cox 3766 54:4832 30-394F
Stefanie Creswell 3867 54:4829 20-295F
Thena Smith 4068 54:4835 30-395F
Maryam KhosraviPour 13069 56:1534 30-396F
Ericka Smith 7370 1:03:4921 20-296F
Allie Smith 6971 1:03:4946 40-498F
Lyndsay Nelson 3572 1:11:0014 13-155M
Melissa Nelson 3473 1:11:1017 16-192F
Adam Nelson 3274 1:11:1050 50-595M
Laurie Nelson 3375 1:11:1149 40-499F
Linda Smith 3976 1:14:1054 50-592F
Brandy Haneke 4177 1:14:1041 40-4910F
Beth Dunn 4278 1:14:1058 50-593F
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May 10, 2014
Race Date CHS 5k

Age Group Results

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Annie Cohen 36 13 29:1432
2 Ali Peterson 54 19 30:1434
3 Kathryn Tull 1 22 31:14 9
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May 10, 2014
Race Date CHS 5k

Age Group Results

Female  1 to  9

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Kathryn Tull 1 22 31:14 9
2 Delaney Mullikin 67 35 38:58 9
3 Arden Del Bueno 17 45 41:02 9
4 Megan Lane 31 53 45:07 8

Female 10 to 12

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Lily Nicholson 63 42 40:4212
2 Sallie Lumpkin Richmond 103 54 46:4310
3 Lily Del Bueno 16 56 47:0111

Female 13 to 15

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Lauren Tull 3 23 31:1414
2 Cayla Armitage 49 33 38:2815
3 Minna Dills 84 37 39:1614
4 Libby Epps 132 57 48:3013

Female 16 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Emily Nicholson 62 64 51:2018
2 Melissa Nelson 34 73 1:11:1017

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Emily Gardner 19 41 40:0324
2 Helene Weber 75 59 48:4224
3 Kaylee Carmichael 77 61 48:4823
4 Sara Buckheit 11 62 50:4029
5 Stefanie Creswell 38 67 54:4829
6 Ericka Smith 73 70 1:03:4921
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May 10, 2014
Race Date CHS 5k

Age Group Results

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Annie Cohen 36 13 29:1432
2 Ali Peterson 54 19 30:1434
3 man sun 100 65 52:2938
4 Dallas Cox 37 66 54:4832
5 Thena Smith 40 68 54:4835
6 Maryam KhosraviPour 130 69 56:1534

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Jennifer Nicholson 60 30 37:1043
2 Berkeley Whitley 59 34 38:5545
3 Annemarie Tull 4 40 39:4143
4 Jennifer Schroeder 66 44 40:5149
5 Erin Lumpkin Richmond 102 48 42:3342
6 Amy Favreau 108 51 44:0142
7 Jacque Comuzzi 131 58 48:3243
8 Allie Smith 69 71 1:03:4946
9 Laurie Nelson 33 75 1:11:1149

10 Brandy Haneke 41 77 1:14:1041

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Sandy Dacus 105 29 36:3950
2 Linda Smith 39 76 1:14:1054
3 Beth Dunn 42 78 1:14:1058

Female 60 and over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Karen Matheson 121 27 33:4761
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May 10, 2014
Race Date CHS 5k

Age Group Results

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Danny Atkinson 6 1 22:3035
2 shengjun li 98 2 23:0033
3 Bob Shippee 9 3 23:0151
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May 10, 2014
Race Date CHS 5k

Age Group Results

Male  1 to  9

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Carter Smith 107 8 26:36 9
2 Isaac Hurlburt 97 15 29:23 2
3 AJ Favreau 111 21 31:09 9
4 Tucker Meredith 129 24 31:469
5 Ben Favreau 110 26 33:42 6
6 Matthew Dills 87 39 39:18 9
7 Ned Lumpkin 104 47 42:32 8
8 Luke Nicholson 65 63 51:20 6

Male 10 to 12

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Michael Tull 2 6 23:5110
2 Anthony Dills 85 36 39:1511
3 Jacob Dills 86 38 39:1711
4 Matthew Nicholson 64 43 40:4910
5 Elliott Sweeney 18 49 43:1311

Male 13 to 15

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Jaxson Smith 71 5 23:0814
2 Samson Rice 80 7 25:4914
3 Austin Armitage 50 16 29:4913
4 Scott Rice 81 46 41:5414
5 Lyndsay Nelson 35 72 1:11:0014

Male 16 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Trevor Davidson 128 11 26:9717

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Danny Atkinson 6 1 22:3035
2 shengjun li 98 2 23:0033
3 Michael Matheson 21 4 23:0435
4 Keith Smith 106 9 26:3637
5 Ian Armitage 48 17 29:5039
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May 10, 2014
Race Date CHS 5k

Age Group Results

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
6 Zac Cohen 22 25 32:2034
7 David Rice 79 28 36:3437
8 Steven VanderPloeg 12 32 37:5531
9 Edwin Sweeney 15 50 43:1439

10 Tom Lane 29 52 45:0639

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Eric Green Midlothian 13 10 26:9548
2 Earl Henry Hurlburt II 95 14 29:2240
3 Eddie Lumpkin 101 55 46:4744

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Bob Shippee 9 3 23:0151
2 David Hudson 88 12 27:5053
3 Richard Nicholson 61 31 37:1150
4 Mike Weber 74 60 48:4757
5 Adam Nelson 32 74 1:11:1050

Male 60 and over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Gordon Matheson 122 18 30:0662
2 Lonnie Lauer 55 20 30:1562
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